ris DEED OF TRUST, made this 6th	day of October, 1993 ,between
BLUEFORD G. REDD and LEILA L. REDD , 1	husband an wife , herein called TRUSTOR,
as community property with right	ts of survivorship
nose address is 14609 Rooster Place, E	Hornbrook (tiny) A 96044 (state) (zip code)
d TOM RHODES, an unmarried man	
	, herein called BENEFICIARY,
hose address is 1624 Palm \$405, Las Ve	egas, NV 89104 (state) (sip code)
(number and street) A NEVADA TITLE COMPANY, a Nevada Corpora	
WITNESSETH: That Truster IRREVOCABLY GRAI	NTS, TRANSFERS AND ASSIGNS TO TRUSTEE IN TRUST, WITH
WER OF SALE, that property in Lincoln	County, Nevada, described as:
• • •	COUNTY OF LINCOLN.
LOT 115 IN SUN COLD ADDITION TO TO	HE TOWN OF PANACA/ NEVADA
	/ / \ \
TOCETHED BUTH the orals issues and realist thereof. It	UBJECT, HOWEVER, to the right, power and authority gives to and confirmed
on Beneficiary by paragraph (10) of the provisions incorporated	liteletti by leteletice to comoct and albity and an arrangement
ent of the indebtedness evidenced by one promissory note of c	sch agreement of Trustor incorporated by reference or contained herein. 2. Pay- wen date herewith, and any extension or renswal thereof, in the principal sum of
	or in favor of Besseliciary or order. UST, TRUSTOR AGREES: By the execution and delivery of this Deed of Treat.
ad the note secured hereby, that provisions (1) to (16) inclusive (ficial seconds in the Office of the county recorder of the county	UST, TRUSTOR ACREES: By the execution and delivery of this Dead of Trust c of the Dead of Trust recorded in the Book and at the page, or document No. of ty where said property is secreted, noted below opposite the name of such county,
	11,000 3 11 Mys 47157 47 168
2000 104130 Marga 391 Londor	41172 2 754 Ormsby 7568F 19 166 41272 6 maps 46F and Frank 56 56
The 1421 49 540 Weller 4	107205 734 221 Purkling 57406 36 PE 88464 31 minu, 649 Storey 30873 R mags. 178
The state of the s	76648 16 migr. 254-527 White Piece 136155 267 367-566
I fully as though set forth percin at length; that he was observed artiss in mid provision; shall be construed to refer to the prope	were hereof) hereby are adopted and incorporated herein and made a part hereof and perform said provisions; and that the references to property, obligations, and erry, obligations, and persian set forth in this Doed of Trust.
fully as though set forth reven at length, that he was observed arties in mid provisions thank be constructed to refer to the proper The undersigned Trustor requests that a copy of any Noti- ereinbefore set forth.	and prints, and perties set forth in this Bood of Trust. ice of Default and of any Notice of Sale hereunder in smalled to him at his address.
fully as though set form verein at length; man he was observed to refer to the proper trust is and provisions that he construed to refer to the proper The understand Trustor requests that a copy of any Notice reinhedors set forth.	arry, obligations, and perties set forth in this Bood of Trust. ice of Default and of any Notice of Sale hereunder to smalled to him at his address hereby made by the undersigned TRUSTOR that a copy of any Notice
If fully as though set forth verein at length, that he was street in said provisions phalib e construct to refer to the proper street in the property of the p	arry, obligations, and perties set forth in this Bood of Trust. ice of Default and of any Notice of Sale hereunder to smalled to him at his address hereby made by the undersigned TRUSTOR that a copy of any Notice
fully as though set form verein at length; man he was observed to refer to the proper trust is and provisions that he construed to refer to the proper The understand Trustor requests that a copy of any Notice reinhedors set forth.	crty, obligations, and perties set forth in this Dood of Trust. ice of Default and of any Notice of Sale hereunder by smalled to him at his address hereby made by the undersigned TRUSTOR that a copy of any Notice d of Trust recorded
In fully as though set forth verein at length, that he was observed the refer to the progressive is and provisions that he construct to refer to the progressive in the indensity of the property of any Notice reinbefore set forth. In accordance with Section 107.090, NRS, request is to of Default and a copy of any Notice of Sale under Deed in Book, Official Records of affecting above described property, executed by as Trustor in which as Trustor in which	acry, obligations, and perties set forth in this Dood of Trust. ice of Default and of any Notice of Sale bereunder be suited to him at his address hereby made by the undersigned TRUSTOR that a copy of any Notice of Trust recorded
In fully as though set forth verein at length, that he was observed the refer to the proper street in mid-provisions that he construct to refer to the proper The undersigned Trustor requests that a copy of any Notice in accordance with Section 107.090, NRS, request is to of Default and a copy of any Notice of Sale under Deed in Book	crty, obligations, and perties set forth in this Dood of Trust. ice of Default and of any Notice of Sale hereunder by smalled to him at his address hereby made by the undersigned TRUSTOR that a copy of any Notice d of Trust recorded
In fully as though set forth verein at length, that he was observed the refer to the progressive is and provisions that he construct to refer to the progressive in the indensity of the property of any Notice reinbefore set forth. In accordance with Section 107.090, NRS, request is to of Default and a copy of any Notice of Sale under Deed in Book, Official Records of affecting above described property, executed by as Trustor in which as Trustor in which	acry, obligations, and perties set forth in this Dood of Trust. ice of Default and of any Notice of Sale bereunder be suited to him at his address hereby made by the undersigned TRUSTOR that a copy of any Notice of Trust recorded
In the strong as touch weren at larger, that he was extent as middly provisions phase to enstruct to refer to the programmer action in the programmer actions. In accordance with Section 107.090, NRS, request is the of Default and a copy of any Notice of Sale under Deed in Book. Official Records of affecting above described property, executed by a structure of the whole is named as beneficiary, and be mailed to whose address is [Number and Street)	crty, obligations, and perties set forth in this Bood of Trust. ice of Default and of any Notice of Sale bereunder by smalled to him at his address hereby made by the undersigned TRUSTOR that a copy of any Notice of Trust recorded
In July as though set forth ferein at length, that he was extres in said provisions pass the construct to refer to the progressive at the provision shall be construct to refer to the progressive at forth. In accordance with Section 107.090, NRS, request is the of Default and a copy of any Notice of Sale under Deed in Book. Official Records of affecting above described property, executed by as Trustor in which is named as beneficiary, and be mailed to whose address is [Number and Street).	crity, obligations, and perties set forth in this Bood of Trust. ice of Default and of any Notice of Sale bereunder by smalled to him at his address thereby made by the undersigned TRUSTOR that a copy of any Notice of Trust recorded 1/2 as Document No. County, Nevada, as Trustee, (City) (State) (Zio Cose)
In the second are touch ferror at larger, that he was executed to refer to the programmer at the construct to refer to the programmer at the second are the copy of any Notice in accordance with Section 107.090, NRS, request is the of Default and a copy of any Notice of Sale under Deed in Book	crity, obligations, and perties set forth in this Bood of Trust. ice of Default and of any Notice of Sale bereunder by smalled to him at his address thereby made by the undersigned TRUSTOR that a copy of any Notice of Trust recorded
if fully as though set forth ferein at length, that he was extremented in the provisions half be construed to refer to the proper tries in safe provisions half be construed to refer to the proper tries in the provision of the p	crity, obligations, and perties set forth in this Bood of Trust. ice of Default and of any Notice of Sale bereunder by smalled to him at his address thereby made by the undersigned TRUSTOR that a copy of any Notice of Trust recorded
ruly as though set forth ferein at length, that he was trier in midd provisions fhast be construed to refer to the progressive and a provision fash be construed to refer to the progressive and the provision of	crity, obligations, and perties set forth in this Bood of Trust. ice of Default and of any Notice of Sale bereunder by smalled to him at his address thereby made by the undersigned TRUSTOR that a copy of any Notice of Trust recorded
In the second and the control of the	crity, obligations, and perties set forth in this Bood of Trust. ice of Default and of any Notice of Sale bereunder by smalled to him at his address thereby made by the undersigned TRUSTOR that a copy of any Notice of Trust recorded
In the second and the control of the	crity, obligations, and perties set forth in this Bood of Trust. ice of Default and of any Notice of Sale bereunder by smalled to him at his address thereby made by the undersigned TRUSTOR that a copy of any Notice of Trust recorded
a fully as though set forth ferein at length, that he was tries in and if provisions that he construed to refer to the proper tries in many was provided from the proper tries in the proper tries in the proper tries and the copy of any Notice of Sale under Deed in Book, Official Records of affecting above described property, executed by as Trustor in which is named as beneficiary, and be mailed to whose address is [Number and Street] TATE OF NEVADA, OREGON SS. TATE OF NEVADA, OREGON SS. ELUEFORD G. REDD and LEILA L. REDD who acknowledged that he executed the above instrument.	crity, obligations, and perties art forth in this Boad of Trust. ice of Default and of any Notice of Sale bereander by mailed to him at his address thereby made by the undersigned TRUSTOR that a copy of any Notice of Trust recorded n/a as Document No. County, Nevada, as County, Nevada, as Trustee, (City) (State) (Zip Code) Blueford G. Redd Leve & Krist forth. Leila L. Redd Leve & Krist forth. Title Order No.
and as though set forth ferein at length, that he was river in said provisions fash be construed to refer to the proper stries in said provisions fash be construed to refer to the proper stries in stries in said provisions of the property of any Notice of Sale under Deed in Book. In accordance with Section 107.090, NRS, request is the of Default and a copy of any Notice of Sale under Deed in Book. Official Records of affecting above described property, executed by as Trustor in which is named as beneficiary, and be mailed to whose address is [Number and Street] TATE OF NEVADA, OREGON SS. THE TIME OF NEVADA, OREGON SS. THE TIME OF NEVADA OREGON SS. BLUEFORD G. REDD and LETLA L. REDD The schooling of that he executed the above instrument. Signature Many Public.	crity, obligations, and perties set forth in this Bood of Trust. ice of Default and of any Notice of Sale bereander by smalled to him at his address thereby made by the undersigned TRUSTOR that a copy of any Notice of Trust recorded
TATE OF NEVADA, OREGON TATE OF NEVADA, OREGON TATE OF NEVADA, OREGON TATE OF NEVADA, OREGON TO Signature TATE OF NEVADA, OREGON BULLEFORD G, REDD and LETLA L. REDD TO LETAL SEAL ONOTICE SEA	crity, obligations, and perties art forth in this Boad of Trust. ice of Default and of any Notice of Sale bereander by mailed to him at his address thereby made by the undersigned TRUSTOR that a copy of any Notice of Trust recorded n/a as Document No. County, Nevada, as County, Nevada, as Trustee, (City) (State) (Zip Code) Blueford G. Redd Leve & Krist forth. Leila L. Redd Leve & Krist forth. Title Order No.
a tuly as though set forth ferein at length, that he was trier in said provisions that he construed to refer to the proper strier in said provisions that he construed to refer to the proper tries and the construed to refer to the proper tries and the construence of the property of any Notice of Sale under Deed in Book. Official Records of affecting above described property, executed by a structure in which is named as beneficiary, and be mailed to whose address is [Number and Street] STATE OF NEYADA, OREGON SS. STATE OF NEYADA, OREGON SS. STATE OF NEYADA, OREGON SS. BLUEFORD G. REDD and LEILA L. REDD The schools of that he executed the above instrument. Signature MUNICAL SALLE ZUPPI	crity, obligations, and perties set forth in this Bood of Trust. ice of Default and of any Notice of Sale bereander by smalled to him at his address thereby made by the undersigned TRUSTOR that a copy of any Notice of Trust recorded
atties a maid provisions where at a length, that he was tries in maid provisions which he construed to refer to the proper stries in maid provisions with Section 107.090, NRS, request is the of Default and a copy of any Notice of Sale under Deed in Book, Official Records of affecting above described property, executed by as Trustor in which is named as beneficiary, and be mailed to whose address is [Number and Street] TATE OF NEVADA, OREGON STATE OF NEVADA, OREGON GONAMISSION BLUEFORD G. REDD and LEILA L. REDD The scknowledged that he executed the above instrument. Signature MUNICAPPUBLIC OREGON COMMISSION MOUNTSEO	crity, obligations, and perties set forth in this Bood of Trust. ice of Default and of any Notice of Sale bereander by smalled to him at his address thereby made by the undersigned TRUSTOR that a copy of any Notice of Trust recorded
The undersigned Trustor requests that a copy of any Notice in said provisions that he construed to refer to the proper stricts in and provisions that he copy of any Notice or Sale under Deed in Book. In accordance with Section 107.090, NRS, request is the of Default and a copy of any Notice of Sale under Deed in Book. Official Records of affecting above described property, executed by as Trustor in which is named as beneficiary, and be mailed to whose address is [Number and Street] TATE OF NEVADA, OREGON SS. TATE OF NEVADA, OREGON SS. DELUCTOR OF TARENTA PLICATE PROPERTY OF TOTAL SALE	crity, obligations, and perties set forth in this Bood of Trust. ice of Default and of any Notice of Sale bereander by smalled to him at his address thereby made by the undersigned TRUSTOR that a copy of any Notice of Trust recorded
The undersigned Trustor requests that a copy of any Notice in said provisions that he construed to refer to the proper stries in mid provisions that he construed to refer to the proper stries in mid provisions that he copy of any Notice of Sale under Deed in Book	crity, obligations, and perties set forth in this Bood of Trust. ice of Default and of any Notice of Sale bereander by smalled to him at his address thereby made by the undersigned TRUSTOR that a copy of any Notice of Trust recorded
The undersigned Trustor requests that a copy of any Notice in said provisions that be construed to refer to the proper stries in and provisions that he construed to refer to the proper stries in and provisions that a copy of any Notice of Sale under Deed in Book, Official Records of affecting above described property, executed by as Trustor in which is named as beneficiary, and be mailed to whose address is [Number and Street] TATE OF NEYADA, OREGON NUMBER OF LABOR POWER OF THE LABOR PROPERTY OF THE LABOR POWER OF THE LABOR OF THE	crity, obligations, and perties set forth in this Bood of Trust. ice of Default and of any Notice of Sale bereander by smalled to him at his address thereby made by the undersigned TRUSTOR that a copy of any Notice of Trust recorded
a fully as though set forth ferein at length, that he was tries in said provisions that be construed to refer to the proper tries in the provision that he construed to refer to the proper tries in mid provision of half be construed to refer to the proper tries and a copy of any Notice of Sale under Deed in Book	crity, obligations, and perties set forth in this Bood of Trust. ice of Default and of any Notice of Sale bereander by smalled to him at his address thereby made by the undersigned TRUSTOR that a copy of any Notice of Trust recorded
a fully as though set forth herein at length, that he was trueted in after the to the proper trace in and provisions shall be construed to refer to the proper trace in and provisions shall be construed to refer to the proper trace in an accordance with Section 107.090, NRS, request is the of Default and a copy of any Notice of Sale under Deed in Book. In accordance with Section 107.090, NRS, request is the of Default and a copy of any Notice of Sale under Deed in Book. In accordance with Section 107.090, NRS, request is the official Records of Sale under Deed in Book. In accordance with Section 107.090, NRS, request is the official Records of Sale under Deed in Book. In accordance with Section 107.090, NRS, request is the official Records of Sale under Deed in Book. In accordance with Section 107.090, NRS, request is the security of Sale under Deed in Book. In accordance with Section 107.090, NRS, request is the security of Sale under Deed in Street; In accordance with Section 107.090, NRS, request is the security of Sale under Deed in Section 107.090, NRS, request is the security of Sale under Deed in Section 107.090, NRS, request is the security of Sale under Deed In Section 107.090, NRS, request is the security of Sale under Deed In Section 107.090, NRS, request is the security of Sale under Deed In Section 107.090, NRS, request is the security of Sale under Deed In Section 107.090, NRS, request is the security of Sale under Deed In Section 107.090, NRS, request is the security of Sale under Deed In Section 107.090, NRS, request is the security of Sale under Deed In Section 107.090, NRS, request is the security of Sale under Deed In Section 107.090, NRS, request is the security of Sale under Deed In Section 107.090, NRS, request is the security of Sale under Deed In Section 107.090, NRS, request is the security of Sale under Deed In Section 107.090, NRS, request is the security of Sale under Deed In Section 107.090, NRS, request is the security of Sale under Deed In Section 107.090, NRS, request is th	crity, obligations, and perties set forth in this Bood of Trust. ice of Default and of any Notice of Sale bereander by smalled to him at his address thereby made by the undersigned TRUSTOR that a copy of any Notice of Trust recorded

/

· .	\
	Per .
	\
•	~
·	
	101049
•	100 AND RECORDED AT REQUEST OF <u>Dominick</u> Belingheri
	October 18, 1993
	1 37 MINUTES PAST 9 O'CL C
	A_MIN BOOK 107 OF OFFICIAL
	. SCORDS, PAGE 478 UNCOLN
•	الانت. NEVADA.
	Yuriko Setzer // OBUNTY RECOTOR
·	By Lile Donahes. Depu
(Individual)	On Outsbur 844 1903
STATE OF HEVADA, OLLIAN	Before me, a Notary Public, personally appeared
COUNTY OF SERVER	LEILA L. REDD
/ /	-1-1-1-1
OFFICIAL SEAL	
NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 017660 MY COMMISSION EDITRES AUG. 18, 1806	to me (as around to me as the basis of satisfactory suidence) to be
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES AUG. 18, 1906	personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person whose name is subscribed to this instrument and acknowledged that he
	(she or they) executed it.
7	July Copp.
/ / /	MICHELLE, ZIPPI
63-B PDQ PRINTING 878-1701	NAME (TYPED OR PRINTED)
N-B FOU PHINTING N/P-1/OI	
STATE OF NEVADA. PLANE	
STATE OF NEVADA,	SS.
COUNTY OF MANAGE	ON
/ /	ON
//_	LETLA L. REDD
OFFICIAL SEAL	satisfactorily proven to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument, as the Attorney-in-Fact of <u>BLUEFORD G. REDD</u>
MICHELLE ZIPPI NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON	and acknowledged to me that Sine subscribed the
COMMISSION NO.017980 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES AUG. 18, 1998	name of <u>BLUEFORD G. REDD</u> thereto as principal <u>and h. ER</u> own name as Attorney-in-Fact.
MI SOUTH	
	WITNESS my hand and official seal.
	Hall Spp
	MICHILLE ZIA)
	HAME (TYPED ON PAINTED) Hotary Public in and for said State.

BCCK 107 HAGE 479